Office of Institutional Effectiveness Updated March 28, 2024

Loyola University Chicago Data Governance Data Literacy Initiative: Data Discernment Initiative Champions

Asst. VP Financial Planning & i
Alex Kormos . & Finance akormos@Iluc.edu
Analysis
. Sr Director School Based Marketin .
Anne Divita Kopacz . & umMcC adivitakopacz@luc.edu
Communications
Nelson Assoc. Dean, Inclusive Excellence & . .
Amy . . . School of Education anelsonchristensen@luc.edu
Christensen Strategic Innovation
Univ Marketin
Doug Clarke Asst. VP, Marketing & Advertising . g dclark8@luc.edu
&Communications
Emily Forestieri Technology & Data Coordinator Graduate School eforestieri@luc.edu
Geni Harclerode Asst. Vice President, Career Services Student Success gharclerode@Iluc.edu
Professor of Neurology, Vice Dean . .
G Gruener . &Y Stritch School of Medicine ggruene@Iluc.edu
reg for Education
Director, CAS Center for Data .
Gregory Matthews Science College of Arts and Sciences gmatthews1l@Iuc.edu
Head, Library Systems; Interim . . i .
Hong Ma . Yoy ) University Libraries hma2@luc.edu
Associate Dean, User Services
Jasmina Hoscheit Sr Data Governance Analyst ITS Jhoscheit@Iluc.edu
. . School of Continuing and ) .
Jennifer Gettings Asst. Dean ) - gettin@luc.edu
Professional Education
Sr Director of Strategic Initiatives &
Karen Shaw - & School of Law kshaw@luc.edu
Accreditation
X . Director Data Governance & Project .
Kerri Gubricky ) Advancement kgubricky@luc.edu
Mgmt
Kristen Rusbarsky Asst. Director for Business Athletics krusbarsky@luc.edu
Lee Hood Assoc. Professor School of Communication lhood1l@Iuc.edu
. Marcela Niehoff School of
Lee Schmidt Exec. Assoc. Dean, Academic Affairs . Ischm3@Iuc.edu
Nursing
. Parkinson School of Public
Matt Anderson Assoc. Professor and Chair . manderson29@Iluc.edu
Health and Health Science
Institutional Effectiveness Sr
Matt Kardon OIE mkardon@LUC.edu
Research Assoc.
Nayantara Abraham Evaluation & Data Coordinator OIDEI nabrahaml@Iuc.edu
Peter Jones Dean Institute of Pastoral Studies pioness@luc.edu



mailto:akormos@luc.edu
mailto:adivitakopacz@luc.edu
mailto:anelsonchristensen@luc.edu
mailto:dclark8@luc.edu
mailto:eforestieri@luc.edu
mailto:gharclerode@luc.edu
mailto:ggruene@luc.edu
mailto:gmatthews1@luc.edu
mailto:hma2@luc.edu
mailto:Jhoscheit@luc.edu
mailto:jgettin@luc.edu
mailto:kshaw@luc.edu
mailto:kgubricky@luc.edu
mailto:krusbarsky@luc.edu
mailto:lhood1@luc.edu
mailto:lschm3@luc.edu
mailto:manderson29@luc.edu
mailto:mkardon@LUC.edu
mailto:nabraham1@luc.edu
mailto:pjones5@luc.edu

Assessment, Accreditation, and

Rachel Shefner Assoc. Provost . rshefne@luc.edu
Regulatory Compliance
Rana Hong Research Asst. Professor School of Social Work rhongl@luc.edu
Robyn Mallett Vice Provost Academic Programs and rmallett@luc.edu
Planning
. Assoc. VP, Informatics & Clinical .
Ron Price ITS rprice@luc.edu
Research
Director for Assessment, Asst. to the
Shannon Howes VP for Student Development DSD showesl@luc.edu
Devlin Hyna DG Director OlE Dhyna@I|uc.edu
Steven Betancourt Director, Campus Ministry Mission Integration sbetancourt@luc.edu
Director, Neighborhood Initiatives Global /Communit
Summur Roberts & / ¥ srober6@luc.edu
(HsC) Engagement —_
Susan Ries Assoc. Provost Provost’s Office sries@luc.edu
Tim Classen Assoc. Dean Quinlan School of Business tclassl@luc
Tim Heuer AVP Enrollment Systems & Research ESRR theuer@luc.edu
Soolapan vsoolapanywarrier
Vivek .p y Manager HRIS HR pany
Warrier @luc.edu
Malik Henfield Dean IRJ mhenfield@luc.edu
Megan Kelly Arrupe College Arrupe mkelly22 @LUC.edu
. School of Environmental
Peterson Christopher Assoc. Dean o cpeters@LUC.edu
Sustainability
Sam Bernstein Faculty Affairs sbernstein5@Iuc.edu
Joanna Pappas Vice Provost Academic Administration Jpappas@Iluc.edu
Director of University Assessment
Vacant I verst y OIE
and Program Evaluation
Teresa Krafcisin Controller Finance tkrafcisinl@luc.edu
Patrick Brawley Campus Master Planning Facilities Pbrawley@Iuc.edu



mailto:rshefne@luc.edu
mailto:rhong1@luc.edu
mailto:rmallett@luc.edu
mailto:rprice@luc.edu
mailto:showes1@luc.edu
mailto:Dhyna@luc.edu
mailto:sbetancourt@luc.edu
mailto:srober6@luc.edu
mailto:sries@luc.edu
mailto:theuer@luc.edu
mailto:mhenfield@luc.edu
mailto:mkelly22@LUC.edu

